
Name Jurisdiction Email
Judge Jimmy Sylvia (Chair) Chambers County jsylvia@chamberstx.gov 

Judge Robert Newsom Hopkins County rnewsom@hopkinscountytx.org 

Mayor Kit Marshall Parker County kit.marshall@parkercountytx.com 

Juan Ortiz Austin juan.ortiz@austintexas.gov 

Billy Delgado Corpus Christi billyd@cctexas.com 

Melanie Bartis Houston melanie.bartis@houstontx.gov

Maribel Martinez-Mejia Fort Worth maribel.martinez@fortworthtexas.gov 

Irish Hancock Arlington irish.hancock@arlingtontx.gov

Carrie Reyes Plano carrier@plano.gov

David McCurdy Tarrant County dmmccurdy@tarrantcounty.com 

Bob Royall Harris County bob.royall@fmo.hctx.net 

Ricardo Saldana Hidalgo County ricardo.saldana@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

Jeffrey Kelley Comal County kellej@co.comal.tx.us

David Coatney TEEX david.coatney@teex.tamu.edu 

Hank Lawson TEEX hank.lawson@teex.tamu.edu 

Francisco Sanchez EMAT francisco.sanchez@oem.hctx.net 

Kenny Merchant TCOLE kenneth.merchant@tcole.texas.gov 

Monty Dozier TX A&M monty.dozier@ag.tamu.edu 

Dede McEachern TDLR dede.mceachern@tdlr.texas.gov

Jeff Hoogheem DSHS Jeff.Hoogheem@dshs.state.tx.us 

Andrew Cardiel New Braunfels acardiel@nbtexas.org

Frank Patterson McLennan CC fpatterson@mclennan.edu 

Warren Weidler TEEX warren.weidler@tdem.texas.gov

Christopher Perkins Houston christopher.perkins@houstontx.gov

Gary Webb UNT Denton gary.webb@unt.edu

Clint Thetford Lubbock County cthetford@co.lubbock.tx.us 

Emily Nolte Panhandle RPC enolte@theprpc.org 

Robert Havens Port Arthur robert.havens@portarthurtx.gov 

Jeff Saunders TX TF-1 jeff.saunders@teex.tamu.edu 

Michelle Petraitis DSHS Michelle.Petraitis@dshs.texas.gov 

Mark Sloan Harris County mark.sloan@oem.hctx.net 

Michael Alanis Suncoast Resources malanis@suncoastresources.com 

Andy Endsley Hopkins County andy.endsley@hopkinscountytx.org 

Steve Rosa Brazoria County steverosa@brazoria-county.com

Nim Kidd TDEM Chief nkidd@tamus.edu

Suzannah Jones TDEM Dep Chief suzannah.jones@tdem.texas.gov 

Mike Miller TDEM Dep Chief mike.miller@tdem.texas.gov 

Chuck Phinney TDEM COO chuck.phinney@tdem.texas.gov 

Josh Roberts TDEM Asst. Chief Reg 1 joshua.roberts@tdem.texas.gov 

Shaun Miller TDEM Asst. Chief Reg 2 shaun.miller@tdem.texas.gov 

Tony Pena TDEM Asst. Chief Reg 3 tony.pena@tdem.texas.gov 

David Marquez TDEM Asst. Chief Reg 4 david.marquez@tdem.texas.gov 

Brandi Ashby-Fisher TDEM Asst. Chief Reg 5 brandi.ashby-fisher@tdem.texas.gov 

Jay Hall TDEM Asst. Chief Reg 6 jay.hall@tdem.texas.gov 

Eric Shuey TDEM Section Chief eric.shuey@tdem.texas.gov 
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Chris Earp TDEM Section Chief chris.earp@tdem.texas.gov  

Erica McDowell TDEM District Coordinator erica.mcdowell@tdem.texas.gov  

Gabriela Stermolle TDEM Div Chief; Preparedness gabriela.stermolle@tdem.texas.gov 
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